
August 2023 Member List Active & Snowtarians
# Member Name Member Type Club Position Home Phone Office Phone Cell Phone EMail
1 Anderson, Neil Active 920-680-2827 neil@wondergardens.org
2 Anderson, Ronald D. Active-R85 239-254-1526 239-287-0521 randrande63017@gmail.com
3 Anderson, William Scott Active 239-319-5168 239-398-4830 239-398-4830 wscottanderson@gmail.com
4 Angevine, N. Scott Honorary 239-596-0116 angevine@bellsouth.net
5 Arsenault, Wendy Active 239-992-8387 239-287-4545 swfvetcardio@yahoo.com
6 Barber, Frederick T. Active-R85 239-992-3628 239-597-3111 239-825-7229 barberr@abbinc.com
7 Botana, Adam Active 239-248-0955 239-495-0455 adambotana@yahoo.com
8 Briers, Thomas B. Active Club CART Chair 239-949-4913 239-390-8882 239-287-0364 tom.briers@brierscpa.com
9 Burger, James G Active President 201-247-8357 jburger103@aol.com
10 Cayer, Carol Active 239-682-3610 Carol_Cayer@yahoo.com
11 Cohan, George M III Active-R85 239-292-3749 georgemcohan47@yahoo.com
12 Condit, Ruth Active Club Programs 

 
2394623328 ruthcondit@gmail.com

13 Cooper, Robert F Active 2392932065 robertfco@leeschools.net
14 Corrie, Chris Edwin Active 502-523-3201 5025233201 ccorrie001@gmail.com
15 Cortez, Alexis Active 773-851-4039 acortez@wintrust.com
16 Downey, Gary(Duke) D. Active 239-498-1148 574-276-6778 Duke2379@mac.com
17 Eckert, Len Active 239-293-1998 (239) 293-1998 len@icondoinc.com
18 Faubion, Raymond A. Jr. Active 239-839-1410 239-444-2886 239-839-1410 fabfaubs@comcast.net
19 Fiora, Jillian Active 6315145276 fjillian854@gmail.com
20 Fitzpatrick, James A Active Membership Chair 239 301 8168 239 444 3611 239 301 8168 jafitz@att.net
21 Flammang, Donna Active 239-405-8672 239-240-9450 dmflammang@bmdpl.com
22 Flammang, John F Active Treasurer - Assistant 216-224-0372 flammang@gmail.com
23 Garner, Richard Active-R85 239-495-2994 239-292-1192 rgarner5@comcast.net
24 Gehrold, Stefan Dominik MEP ret. Active Interact Club Sponsor 2392219181 dr_st_gehrold@yahoo.de
25 Generales, Mark Active 239-398-5332 239-676-5676 239-398-5332 markgenerales@hotmail.com
26 Groom, Kelli Active Club Webmaster 4147124333 kkgroom@yahoo.com
27 Hiatt, Stephen Active-R85 (239) 495-5383 317-250-1425 stephenjhiatt@gmail.com
28 Hildebrandt, Jan Active-R85 jdhildebrandt12@gmail.com
29 Horein, James Active-R85 239-571-9493 topskipper@AOL.com
30 Lahey, Kenneth Active-R85 231 740 3936 klahey@aol.com
31 Landy, Robert J Active 2396769642 okdoc7@aol.com
32 Langendorfer, David Active-R85 419-283-3000 419-283-3000 (419) 283-3000 langendorferdavid@msn.com
33 Lombardo, Robert Dennis Active Past President/Rotary Fdn. Chair 239 628 8800 239-628-8800 bobdlombardo@gmail.com
34 Lynn, Jeannine Active 2397708545 jen3tch@aol.com
35 Manley, L Don Active-R85 239-947-0689 419-348-5996 ldmanley2@aol.com
36 Marcotte, Donna M. Active Bulletin Editor/PR Chair 239-851-1964 239-851-1964 Donna.Marcotte@PremierSIR.
37 Masters, Suzanne S. Active-R85 239-738-2357 g.masuzy62@gmail.com
38 Mathes, John B. Active-R85 239-992-2771 239-431-1583 mathesrea@msn.com
39 Matuszak, Michelle Active 5863215825 michelle.matuszak@dignityme
40 McIntosh, Stephen Scott Dr. Active Interact Club Sponsor 239-947-7487 239-947-7487 239-273-9096 drssm0225@gmail.com
41 Messino, Paul Anthony Active 239-273-0685 239-430-2321 239-273-0685 paulm@internetinsight.com
42 Modarelli, Vincent III Active 239-777-9125 vjmodarelli@gmail.com
43 Moore, Kae F. Active-R85 Past President 239-898-2492 239-898-2492 239-898-2492 kae.moore@yahoo.com
44 Murgalo, Joseph A Jr Active President-Elect/Sgt Arms 239-222-4030 239-692-9449 239-222-4030 joemurgalo@me.com
45 Myers, Gerald E. Honorary 239-404-2213 rotarygem@comcast.net
46 Nickel, Carl I. Active-R85 239-273-5078 239-948-1711 239-273-5078 nickelcpa@aol.com
47 Oehler, Harrison W. Honorary 239-594-9065 hoehler@aol.com
48 Olitsky, Brian Active 239-992-9929 239-357-3607 irondmd@gmail.com
49 Pedretti, Julie Active Secretary (414) 861-3077 (414) 861-3077 jpedretti29@gmail.com
50 Pelak, Jerry Active 6165401555 jerrypelak@hotmail.com
51 Piotrowski, Bradley Active 239-287-6453 239-263-6003 239-293-3460 drbradpiotrowski@gmail.com
52 Poff, Michael Active 989-330-1524 989-330-1524 mpoff56@cmsinter.net
53 Price, Gary A. Active 239-980-9400 239-980-9400 239-980-9400 gpricebonita@gmail.com
54 Reid-Landy, Nanci E Active 239 676 9642 239-207-0202 nergreen5@yahoo.com
55 Riesen, Christopher L Active Disaster Relief Chair 239-898-9791 239-898-9791 criesen1@yahoo.com
56 Rivera, Rolando Active-LOA 239-405-8467 239-495-3000 239-405-8467 rolo71@gmail.com
57 Rosier, Richard R. Active-R85 239-775-7812 239-444-1414 239-572-3619 rrosier@rosierinsurance.com
58 Ross, Nancy J. Active 239-498-7331 239-676-2323 239-269-5354 njr3@comcast.net
59 Rubacky, Marjorie McLaughlin Active-R85 239-272-5563 239-272-5563 mrubacky@gmail.com
60 Shanks, Liz Active 201-655-8409 lizshanks711@gmail.com
61 Shellenbarger, David F. Active-R85 248-891-9365 dave.shellenbarger@gmail.com
62 Sims, James R Active-R85 239-992-8003 239-992-5683 jrexsims@gmail.com
63 Spear, John D. Active-R85 239-947-0551 239-947-1102 239-777-0771 john.spear@henlaw.com
64 Stephens, Craig R Active-LOA 239-572-3818 239-572-3818 Craig.s@GDAengineering.com
65 Swanepoel, Angela V Active Service Projects Chair 2039154275 aswanepoel@gmail.com
66 Swanepoel, Kevin S Active 6462847906 kevin@oneclub.org
67 Tasso, Giancarlo Active 7347806033 7347806033 gtee@hotmail.com
68 Tasso, Mary Eileen Active iPast President 4125084022 4125084022 eileentasso@gmail.com
69 Teodoro, Juan Active 412-606-7819 239-333-4343 412-606-7819 teodorojuan.dmd@gmail.com
70 Thomson, Don Active-R85 239-947-3156 239-344-1369 2398722996 donald.thomson@henlaw.com
71 Waterhouse, Lynda M Active Treasurer 239-273-3753 lwaterhous@aol.com
72 Wendel, Mary Active 484-844-1669 ruf3fur@yahoo.com
73 White, Alan W Active 2024153102 awhite_scsl@yahoo.com
74 White, Maria Anna Active 202-710-7060 majjwhite@gmail.com
75 Angle-Garrett, Ann Guest-Rotarian 219-208-1531 ann.angle@att.net
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76 Beel, Ken Guest-Rotarian 226-400-2509 kbeel1@cogeco.ca
77 Costley, Gordon Guest-Rotarian 502-417-4602 attycost@iglou.com
78 Dow, Jim Guest-Rotarian (239) 498-7299 jdow@divplast.com
79 Ettinger, Marjorie Guest-Rotarian 239-319-5671 marjorieettinger@hotmail.com
80 Ewing, Diane Guest-Rotarian 410-808-7851 dianeewing1@icloud.com
81 Frech, Andrew Guest-Rotarian (239) 498-9118 awklfrech@gmail.com
82 Gill, Patricia Staff Position Patricia@saidthespider.net
83 Goss, Phillip Guest-Rotarian 281-686-8787 philngoss@yahoo.com
84 Hall, Reed Guest-Rotarian 6086303701 reedhall@uwalumni.com
85 Hildebrandt, Jan Guest-Rotarian jdhildebrandt12@gmail.com
86 Hildebrandt, Larry Guest-Rotarian larryhilde@aol.com
87 Kemper, Roger Guest-Rotarian (239) 992-0376 kemper@aol.com
88 Kinzie, Frank Guest-Rotarian (978) 232-3300 fkinzie@aol.com
89 Langhans, Robert Guest-Rotarian (239) 463-9141 rwl2@cornell.edu
90 Sullivan, Maurice Ann Guest-Rotarian 847-570-4719 mauricewsullivan@aol.com
91 Vars, Larry Guest-Rotarian larryvrotary@gmail.com

Active=49
Active-LOA=2
Active-R85=20
Honorary=3
Guest=16
Staff=1

mailto:kbeel1@cogeco.ca
mailto:attycost@iglou.com
mailto:jdow@divplast.com
mailto:marjorieettinger@hotmail.com
mailto:dianeewing1@icloud.com
mailto:awklfrech@gmail.com
mailto:Patricia@saidthespider.net
mailto:philngoss@yahoo.com
mailto:reedhall@uwalumni.com
mailto:jdhildebrandt12@gmail.com
mailto:larryhilde@aol.com
mailto:kemper@aol.com
mailto:fkinzie@aol.com
mailto:rwl2@cornell.edu
mailto:mauricewsullivan@aol.com
mailto:larryvrotary@gmail.com

	Index

